

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000146333 3)))



H140001463333ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

# FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Able Care Connect of Tampa, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0	]			
Certified Copy	0			4	70
Page Count	05	]		<u></u>	<u>í</u>
Estimated Charge	\$70.00	]	6.5	H	
B 6/19	ki la			8	۲۰۹۲ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹
	<i>  Γ</i> ·			0 1 1	0 Q
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing M	ſenu	Help			(25

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

÷

S

8

بې

23

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: Able Care Connect of Tampa, inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Susan Reiter

Name	of Person

The Goodman Group

Firm/Company

1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200

Address

Chaska, MN 55318

City/State and Zip code

licensing@thegoodmangroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call;

Susan Reiter

Name of Person

at (612) 618-1682

Area Coda & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, PL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Able Care Connect of Tampa, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co.," or "Corp.")

(If same unavail)	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate m	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)			
2. Minnesot			47-1020606		1	İ
(Stato or country 4, 05/30/20	y under the law of which it is incorporated 14	5 5.	(FEI number, if applicable) perpetual			
(Date 6, date of fil	of Incorporation) .	_	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")			
			n Plorids, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
7. 400 Lake A	venue NE, Largo, FL 3377		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	ĺ
1107 Haze	(Principal office Ste 200, Ste 200)		‱) haska, MN 55318; Attn: Legal			
	(Current mailing	; add	ress)		NUS	
8. Name and street	t address of Florida registered agent:	<b>(P.</b> (	O. Box NOT acceptable)	JUN	0	}
Namo;	NRAI Services, Inc.			81	<u>a</u> .t	19
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island	Ro	ad	PM	225 225 21	1 183
	Plantation, FL		, Florida 33324	بد	inter et	
	(City)		(Zip code)	: 23		
9. Registered age	ent's acceptance:				• •	

Excing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAL Services, Inc. Michele Miller Assistant Secretary By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

• • •

• •••

ļ

John B. Goodman	-	
ress: 1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318	-	
	_	
Chairman:		
rðiš:		
clor:	_	
7655:	_	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
	_	
/ross;		
<b>ÔFFICERS</b>		
Ident: John B. Goodman	-	
	- 77	BINISI
John B. Goodman Iness: 1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318		<b>BIVISION O</b>
John B. Goodman Ires: 1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318		<b>P</b>
John B. Goodman Iness: 1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318		<b>P</b>
John B. Goodman Interse: John B. Goodman Interse: 1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318 President:		
John B. Goodman Inters: John B. Goodman Inters: 1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318 President:		<b>P</b>
Ident:       John B. Goodman         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         a President:         hess:         metary:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318		<b>P</b>
Ident:       John B. Goodman         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         e President:         Intest:         Intest:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         Intest:         Intest:         Renaid F. Nutting		<b>P</b>
Identi       John B. Goodman         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         a President:         https:         retary:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         Interast:         Renald F. Nutting         Interast:         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318		<b>P</b>
John B. Goodman         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         a President:         hress:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         retary:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         surger:         Ronald F. Nutting         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         TE:         If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		<b>P</b>
John B. Goodman         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         a President:         hress:         president:         hress:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         hress:         Benise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         hress:         Ronald F. Nutting         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         hress:         Interse:         Ronald F. Nutting         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         Interse:         Interse:         Signature of Director or Officer		<b>P</b>
John B. Goodman         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         a President:         hress:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         hress:         Bress:         Denise A. Olson         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         Iness:         Ronald F. Nutting         1107 Hazeltine Boulevard, Ste 200, Chaska, MN 55318         Iness:         Iness:         Iness:         WITE:         If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.         Wite:         If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	3: 23	<b>P</b>

(4/5)

医二十元的 法法公司的的 动物的复数形式的复数形式 人名法格德德尔 化合理 人名法格德德德德 网络小麦属的复数形式 化二十五代 Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing I, Mark Ritchie, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued. Name: Able Care Connect of Tampa, Inc. Date Filed: 05/30/2014 File Number: 763525800062 302A Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: Minnesota Home Jurisdiction: 06/17/2014 This certificate has been issued on: Marke Ritchie Mark Ritchie Secretary of State State of Minnesota

support of the second second

( 5/5 )